## BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSION OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

In Re: Application of Poplar Point RBBR, LLC

**Application No: 18-19** 

## AFFIDAVIT OF MAINTENANCE

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA, ss:

Diana Herndon, being first duly sworn, STATES:

The posting of the subject site was maintained as follows:

February 6, 2019	MAINTAINED	SIGNS INTACT
February 13, 2019	MAINTAINED	SIGNS INTACT
February 19, 2019	MAINTAINED	SIGNS INTACT
February 26, 2019	MAINTAINED	SEE ATTACHED
March 6, 2019	MAINTAINED	SIGNS INTACT

Diana Herndon

ecibed and sworn to before me this

A EXP. COLUMNIA SION EXPIRES:

OF EXP. COLUMNIA SION EXPIRES:

OF EXP. COLUMNIA SION EXPIRES:

OF COLUMNIA SION EXPIRES:

OF HALE

OF TOT OF COLUMNIA SION EXPIRES: PEGGY HALE
NOTARY PUBLIC DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
My Commission Expires August 14, 2022



